
HEATING ELEMENT FOR 55 N

DEUTSCH

Observieren Sie die 
Lage von jedem Teil und 
die Reihenfolge indem 
Sie es demontieren. 
(12-1)

Um die Kabeln kongru-
ent  an zu schliessen, 
achten Sie darauf das 
die Kabel farben gleich 
sind an den Farben von 
dem Heizelement.

Volgen Sie die Baus-
truktur wie angegeben 
auf dem Schema. (1-12)

ITALIANO

Osservare la posizione 
di ogni pezzo e l'ordine 
di smontaggio. (12-1)

Per collegare i  
fili far coincidere  
i colori del cavo con 
quelli della resistenza.

Per il montaggio seguire 
le indicazioni del dise-
gno. (1-12)

ESPAÑOL

Observe la situación de 
cada pieza y el orden 
en que las desmonta. 
(12-1)

Para conectar los hilos 
haga coincidir los colo-
res del cable con los de 
la resistencia.

Siga la estructura de 
montaje indicada en el 
dibujo. (1-12)

ENGLISH

Observe the situation of 
every part and the order 
you disamble it. (12-1)

To conect the wires, 
coincide the colours of 
the cable with the ones 
of the heating element.

Follow the structure of 
mounting indicated on 
the schedule. (1-12)

FRANÇAIS

Observez la situation de 
chaque pièce et l'ordre 
dans lequel vous les 
démontez. (12-1)

Pour connecter les fils 
il faut faire coïncider les 
couleurs du câble avec 
celles de la résistance.

Suivez la structure de 
montage indiquée dans 
le dessin. (1-12)

05
55

43
0-

07
16

HEATING ELEMENT FOR 55 N

DEUTSCH

Observieren Sie die 
Lage von jedem Teil und 
die Reihenfolge indem 
Sie es demontieren. 
(12-1)

Um die Kabeln kongru-
ent  an zu schliessen, 
achten Sie darauf das 
die Kabel farben gleich 
sind an den Farben von 
dem Heizelement.

Volgen Sie die Baus-
truktur wie angegeben 
auf dem Schema. (1-12)

ITALIANO

Osservare la posizione 
di ogni pezzo e l'ordine 
di smontaggio. (12-1)

Per collegare i  
fili fare coincidere  
i colori del cavo con 
quelli della resistenza.

Per il montaggio seguire 
le indicazioni del dise-
gno. (1-12)

ESPAÑOL

Observe la situación de 
cada pieza y el orden 
en que las desmonta. 
(12-1)

Para conectar los hilos 
haga coincidir los colo-
res del cable con los de 
la resistencia.

Siga la estructura de 
montaje indicada en el 
dibujo. (1-12)

ENGLISH

Observe the situation of 
every part and the order 
you disamble it. (12-1)

To conect the wires, 
coincide the colours of 
the cable with the ones 
of the heating element.

Follow the structure of 
mounting indicated on 
the schedule. (1-12)

FRANÇAIS

Observez la situation de 
chaque pièce et l'ordre 
dans lequel vous les 
démontez. (12-1)

Pour connecter les fils 
il faut faire coïncider les 
couleurs du câble avec 
celles de la résistance.

Suivez la structure de 
montage indiquée dans 
le dessin. (1-12)

05
55

43
0-

07
16

12

10

9

64

7

8

3

5

11

1

2

12

10

9

64

7

8

3

5

11

1

2

www.jbctools.com

www.jbctools.com

Complies with CE standards
JBC’s 2 year warranty covers 
this equipment against all 
manufacturing defects, including 
the replacement of defective 
parts and labour.


